Fact Tag
Bullets in order of priority (max. 30 characters, including spaces)
1/8 Page Ad
Paragraph (max. 25 words) with headline
Epson® EcoTank® ET-3760 All-in-One Supertank Printer
Wireless | Print | Copy | Scan | ADF | Ethernet
•	 Save up to 90% with low-cost replacement bottles vs. ink cartridges 1
•	 About 1 cent per color ISO page vs. about 20 cents with cartridges 1

Epson Corporation. All other product and brand names are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective companies. Epson disclaims any and all rights in these marks. Copyright
2019 Epson America, Inc. CPD-57237 3/19
Ordering Information
Product Name 	 Product Code	 UPC Code
EcoTank ET-3760 All-in-One (U.S. and Canada) 	 C11CG20203	 0 10343 94905 8
502 Black Ink Bottle	 T502120 	 0 10343 93508 2
502 Cyan Ink Bottle	 T502220 	 0 10343 93509 9
502 Magenta Ink Bottle	 T502320 	 0 10343 93510 5
502 Yellow Ink Bottle	 T502420 	 0 10343 93511 2
502 Color Multi-pack (CMY)	 T502520 	 0 10343 93512 9
Product Dimensions (W x D x H) and Weight
Printing: 16.4" x 19.8" x 10.0"
Storage: 14.8" x 13.7" x 9.1"
Weight: 16.1 lb